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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

State Insurance Fund

CMT215B

$130,000.00

$0.00

03/15/2011

06/15/2011

ASSIST IN INSTALLATION AND
IMPLEMENTATION OF NEW WEB LOGIC
SOFTWARE CRITICAL TO NYSIF
MODERNIZATION

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/25/2011

State Insurance Fund

C000433

$178,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2012

09/30/2013

IT Consult-New Case System

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/09/2012

State Insurance Fund

C000432

$178,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2012

09/30/2013

IT Consult-Claims Mgmt Systems

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/09/2012

State Insurance Fund

C000431

$178,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2012

09/30/2013

IT Consult - New Case System

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/09/2012

Department of Labor

CMT215C

$198,720.00

$198,652.00

05/10/2010

05/09/2012

ITCAMS MONITORING MANAGER /
SPECIALIST 1

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/29/2011

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CM294AA

$0.00
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$0.00

01/13/2010

01/31/2013

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICES
BACKDROP CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/13/2011




Department of Labor

CMT215D

$172,800.00

$172,800.00

05/18/2011

05/17/2012

PROGRAMMER / ANALYST II - APPEAL
BOARD SYSTEM REWRITE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/02/2011

Department of Labor

CMT215E

$152,000.00

$126,328.00

10/31/2011

10/30/2012

SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE
(SOA) DEVELOPERS SPECIALIST 11

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/17/2011

Department of Labor

C000287

$138,840.00

$96,476.00

07/01/2012

03/31/2013

SOA DEVELOPER/ARCHITECT SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/23/2012

Office of General
Services - Purchasing
Contracts

PB146AA

$15,000,000.00

$0.00

10/11/2016

09/08/2024

PBITS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/11/2016
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