Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for TRIVISION GROUP INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Insurance Fund	CMT215B	\$130,000.00	\$0.00	03/15/2011	06/15/2011	ASSIST IN INSTALLATION AND IMPLEMENTATION OF NEW WEB LOGIC SOFTWARE CRITICAL TO NYSIF MODERNIZATION	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/25/2011
State Insurance Fund	C000433	\$178,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	IT Consult-New Case System	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/09/2012
State Insurance Fund	C000432	\$178,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	IT Consult-Claims Mgmt Systems	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/09/2012
State Insurance Fund	C000431	\$178,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	IT Consult - New Case System	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/09/2012
Department of Labor	CMT215C	\$198,720.00	\$198,652.00	05/10/2010	05/09/2012	ITCAMS MONITORING MANAGER / SPECIALIST I	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/29/2011
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM294AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/13/2010	01/31/2013	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/13/2011

Page 1 of 2 - June 1, 2024 - 04:50 PM.

Department of Labor	CMT215D	\$172,800.00	\$172,800.00	05/18/2011	05/17/2012	PROGRAMMER / ANALYST II - APPEAL BOARD SYSTEM REWRITE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/02/2011
Department of Labor	CMT215E	\$152,000.00	\$126,328.00	10/31/2011	10/30/2012	SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE (SOA) DEVELOPERS SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/17/2011
Department of Labor	C000287	\$138,840.00	\$96,476.00	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	SOA DEVELOPER/ARCHITECT SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/23/2012
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB146AA	\$15,000,000.00	\$0.00	10/11/2016	09/08/2024	PBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/11/2016